

NORTHMONT CITY SD Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 13,350,915.00	\$ 14,043,224.05	\$ 692,309.05
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	769,265.00	880,783.67	111,518.67
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	1,949,517.00	1,963,513.13	13,996.13	9,517,267.00	9,957,567.50	440,300.50
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	115,319.00	175,076.08	59,757.08	569,210.00	851,300.48	282,090.48
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 State Share of Local Property Taxes	1,912,561.00	310.82	(1,912,250.18)	1,924,357.00	1,936,485.56	12,128.56
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	200,268.00	150,380.87	(49,887.13)	1,002,814.00	1,588,577.06	585,763.06
01.070 Total Revenue	4,177,665.00	2,289,280.90	(1,888,384.10)	27,133,828.00	29,257,938.32	2,124,110.32
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.050 Advances-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	589,100.00	420,922.00	(168,178.00)
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	50,000.00	1,082.81	(48,917.19)	56,476.00	36,375.76	(20,100.24)
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	50,000.00	1,082.81	(48,917.19)	645,576.00	457,297.76	(188,278.24)
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	4,227,665.00	2,290,363.71	(1,937,301.29)	27,779,404.00	29,715,236.08	1,935,832.08
03.010 Personal Services	3,290,038.00	3,422,231.90	132,193.90	16,398,804.00	16,192,406.66	(206,397.34)
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	1,504,366.00	1,419,306.12	(85,059.88)	7,477,595.00	7,315,626.49	(161,968.51)
03.030 Purchased Services	200,476.00	279,604.33	79,128.33	1,591,155.00	1,216,255.71	(374,899.29)
03.040 Supplies and Materials	170,693.00	124,160.09	(46,532.91)	808,220.00	979,350.73	171,130.73
03.050 Capital Outlay	62,519.00	4,828.02	(57,690.98)	464,662.00	203,584.81	(261,077.19)
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	278,901.00	241,340.43	(37,560.57)	1,412,445.00	1,110,898.99	(301,546.01)
04.500 Total Expenditures	5,506,993.00	5,491,470.89	(15,522.11)	28,152,881.00	27,018,123.39	(1,134,757.61)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	19,739.00	5,735.00	(14,004.00)
05.020 Advances - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	19,739.00	5,735.00	(14,004.00)
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	5,506,993.00	5,491,470.89	(15,522.11)	28,172,620.00	27,023,858.39	(1,148,761.61)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	(1,279,328.00)	(3,201,107.18)	(1,921,779.18)	(393,216.00)	2,691,377.69	3,084,593.69
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	0.00	33,910,684.23	33,910,684.23	0.00	28,018,199.36	28,018,199.36
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	(1,279,328.00)	30,709,577.05	31,988,905.05	(393,216.00)	30,709,577.05	31,102,793.05
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	0.00	2,307,377.42	2,307,377.42	0.00	2,307,377.42	2,307,377.42